
• Thorndale
• Downingtown
• Whitford
• Exton
• Malvern
• Paoli
• Daylesford
• Berwyn
• Devon
• Strafford
• Wayne
• St. Davids
• Radnor
• Villanova
• Rosemont
• Bryn Mawr
• Haverford
• Ardmore
• Wynnewood
• Narberth
• Merion
• Overbrook
• William H. Gray III 30th St Station
• Suburban Station 
• Jefferson Station
• Temple University
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Thorndale Line
To/From Center City Philadelphia
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Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

© SEPTA 09/25

Thorndale
201 S. Bailey Rd

 135

Downingtown
159 Viaduct Av

135

Whitford
401 Spackman Ln

Exton
445 Walkertown Rd

135

Malvern
15 N. Warren Av • 610-408-9290

 92

Paoli
13 N. Valley Rd • 610-296-2100

 92, 106, 204, 206

Daylesford
1301 Lancaster Av

106

Berwyn
654 E. Lancaster Av • 610-644-0607

 106

Devon
1 N. Devon Blvd • 610-688-2493

 106

Strafford
97 Old Eagle School Rd • 610-688-2493

 

Wayne
145 N. Wayne Av • 610-688-0193

 106

St. Davids
53 Chamounix Rd

Radnor
291 King of Prussia Rd • 610-688-0192

 106

Villanova
308 N. Spring Mill Rd • 610-525-4546

 

Rosemont	
43 Airdale Rd • 610-525-2324

 105, 106

Bryn Mawr	
54 N. Bryn Mawr Av • 610-525-2505

 105, 106

Haverford	
43 Haverford Station Rd • 610-642-0573

 105, 106

Ardmore
39 Station Av • 610-642-4292

 44, 103, 105, 106

Wynnewood
67 E. Wynnewood Rd • 610-642-0118

 105

Narberth	
211 Elmwood Av • 610-664-3676

 44

Merion
293 Idris Rd • 610-644-0524

  

Overbrook	
2195 N. 63rd St • 215-878-7111

 63, 65

William H. Gray III  
30th St Station	
30th St & Market St

  
9, 30, 31, 44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY 
Amtrak, NJ Transit Atlantic City Line

Suburban Station	
16th St & JFK Blvd

   
2, 4, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32, 33, 38, 44, 48, 
62, 78, 124, 125

Jefferson Station	
Market St between  
10th St & 12th St

  
17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47M, 48, 61, 
62, 78, NJ Transit Buses

Temple University
927 W. Berks St • 215-580-5440

Station Locations & Connecting Services

 – Parking available

   – Sales Office (hours vary, visit www.septa.org/stations for details)



514 516 5300 9590 9502 512 9510 9592 5304 5210 5318 9540 5322 9544 9546 5216
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

4:37 5:13 6:13 6:38 — — — 7:18 — — — 8:22 — 9:34 — —
4:41 5:17 6:17 6:42 — — — 7:22 — — — 8:26 — 9:38 — —
4:48 5:24 6:24 6:49 — — — 7:29 — — — 8:33 — 9:45 — —
4:50 5:26 6:26 6:52 — — — 7:32 — — — 8:35 — 9:47 — —
4:56 5:32 6:32 6:59 6:52 — 7:22 7:39 — 7:49 8:22 8:42 9:22 9:54 10:22 10:54
4:59 5:35 6:35 7:03 6:55 — 7:26 7:43 — 7:52 8:26 8:45 9:26 9:58 10:26 10:58
5:02 5:38 6:38 7:06 6:58 — 7:29 7:46 — 7:55 8:29 8:48 9:29 10:01 10:29 11:01
5:05 5:41 6:41 7:09 7:01 — 7:32 7:49 — 7:58 8:31 8:50 9:31 10:03 10:31 11:03
5:07 5:43 6:43 7:12 7:03 — 7:35 7:52 — 8:00 8:33 8:52 9:33 10:05 10:33 11:05
5:10 5:46 6:46 7:15 7:06 — 7:38 7:55 — 8:03 8:35 8:55 9:35 10:07 10:35 11:07
5:13 5:49 6:49 7:18 7:09 7:24 7:41 7:58 — 8:06 8:38 8:57 9:38 10:09 10:38 11:09
5:15 5:51 6:51 — 7:11 7:26 7:43 — — 8:08 8:40 8:59 9:40 10:11 10:40 11:11
5:17 5:53 6:53 — 7:13 7:28 7:45 — — 8:10 8:42 9:01 9:42 10:13 10:42 11:13
5:19 5:55 6:55 — 7:15 7:31 7:47 — — 8:12 8:44 9:03 9:44 10:15 10:44 11:15
5:22 5:58 6:58 — 7:18 7:33 7:50 — — 8:15 8:46 9:06 9:46 10:17 10:46 11:17
5:24 6:00 7:00 — 7:20 7:36 7:53 — 7:58 8:17 8:49 9:09 9:49 10:20 10:49 11:20
5:26 6:02 7:02 — 7:22 7:39 — — 8:00 8:19 8:52 9:12 9:52 10:23 10:52 11:23
5:28 6:04 7:04 — 7:24 7:41 — — 8:03 8:21 8:54 9:14 9:54 10:25 10:54 11:25
5:30 6:06 7:06 — 7:26 7:44 — — 8:06 8:23 8:57 9:17 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
5:32 6:08 7:08 — 7:28 7:46 — — 8:08 8:25 8:59 9:19 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29
5:34 6:10 7:10 — 7:30 7:48 — — 8:10 8:27 9:01 9:22 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
5:37 6:13 7:13 — 7:33 7:50 — — 8:13 8:30 9:03 9:25 10:03 10:34 11:03 11:34
5:49 6:25 7:25 D7:39 D7:47 8:02 D8:12 D8:19 8:25 8:42 9:15 D9:37 10:15 D10:46 D11:15 11:46
5:54 6:30 7:30 D7:44 D7:52 8:07 D8:17 D8:24 8:30 8:47 9:20 D9:42 10:20 D10:51 D11:20 11:51
5:59 6:35 7:35 D7:49 D7:57 8:12 D8:22 D8:29 8:35 8:52 9:25 D9:47 10:25 D10:56 D11:25 11:56
6:03 6:39 7:39 7:54 8:02 8:17 8:27 8:34 8:40 8:56 9:30 9:51 10:30 11:01 11:30 12:00
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM

DOY LAN WTR — — DOY — — WTR ELM WTR — WTR — — ELM

9552 9556 9560 5330 5734 5336 5438 5250 5440 542 5344 5348 5352 5356 9564 9566
AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

11:34 — 1:34 — — — 3:36 — — — 5:07 — 7:07 8:07 — 10:26
11:38 — 1:39 — — — 3:41 — — — 5:11 — 7:11 8:11 — 10:30
11:45 — 1:45 — — — 3:47 — — — 5:18 — 7:18 8:18 — 10:35
11:47 — 1:47 — — — 3:49 — — — 5:20 — 7:20 8:20 — 10:37
11:54 12:54 1:54 2:19 2:47 3:23 3:56 4:18 4:33 — 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:37 10:42
11:58 12:58 1:58 2:23 2:51 3:27 4:00 4:22 4:36 4:59 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:41 10:45
12:01 1:01 2:01 2:26 2:54 3:30 4:03 4:24 4:39 5:02 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:44 10:48
12:03 1:03 2:03 2:28 2:56 3:32 4:05 4:26 4:42 5:04 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:46 10:50
12:05 1:05 2:05 2:30 2:58 3:34 4:07 4:28 4:44 5:06 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:48 10:52
12:07 1:07 2:07 2:33 3:00 3:36 4:09 4:30 4:47 5:08 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:50 10:54
12:09 1:09 2:09 2:35 3:03 3:39 4:11 4:32 4:50 5:10 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:53 10:56
12:11 1:11 2:11 2:37 3:05 3:41 4:13 4:34 4:52 5:13 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:55 10:58
12:13 1:13 2:13 2:40 3:07 3:43 4:15 4:36 4:54 5:15 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:57 11:00
12:15 1:15 2:15 2:42 3:09 3:45 4:17 4:38 4:56 5:17 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:59 11:02
12:17 1:17 2:17 2:45 3:11 3:47 4:19 4:40 4:59 5:20 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 10:01 11:05
12:20 1:20 2:20 2:48 3:14 3:50 4:22 4:42 5:01 5:23 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 10:04 11:08
12:23 1:23 2:23 2:51 3:17 3:53 4:25 — 5:03 5:25 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 10:07 11:11
12:25 1:25 2:25 2:53 3:19 3:55 4:27 — 5:05 5:27 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 10:09 11:13
12:27 1:27 2:27 2:56 3:22 3:58 4:29 — 5:07 5:29 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:11 11:15
12:29 1:29 2:29 2:58 3:24 4:00 4:31 — 5:09 5:31 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:13 11:17
12:31 1:31 2:31 3:00 3:26 4:02 4:33 — 5:11 5:33 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:15 11:19
12:34 1:34 2:34 3:03 3:28 4:04 4:36 4:51 5:14 5:36 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:18 11:21

D12:46 D1:46 D2:46 3:16 3:40 4:16 4:48 5:05 5:26 5:48 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 D10:30 D11:31
D12:51 D1:51 D2:51 3:21 3:45 4:21 4:53 5:10 5:31 5:53 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 D10:35 D11:36
D12:56 D1:56 D2:56 3:26 3:50 4:26 4:58 5:15 5:36 5:58 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 D10:40 D11:41

1:01 2:01 3:01 3:30 3:55 4:30 5:02 5:19 5:40 6:03 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:44 11:45
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

— — — WTR CHE WTR GLN NTC WAR DOY WTR WTR WTR WTR — —
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Train Number
Stations

4 Thorndale 
4 Downingtown
4 Whitford
4 Exton 
4 Malvern
4 Paoli  (Rts. 204, 206)
3 Daylesford
3 Berwyn 
3 Devon
3 Strafford 
3 Wayne 
3 St. Davids
3 Radnor 
3 Villanova
3 Rosemont
3 Bryn Mawr
2 Haverford
2 Ardmore
2 Wynnewood
2 Narberth
2 Merion
1 Overbrook 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

4 Thorndale 
4 Downingtown
4 Whitford
4 Exton 
4 Malvern
4 Paoli  (Rts. 204, 206)
3 Daylesford
3 Berwyn 
3 Devon
3 Strafford 
3 Wayne 
3 St. Davids
3 Radnor 
3 Villanova
3 Rosemont
3 Bryn Mawr
2 Haverford
2 Ardmore
2 Wynnewood
2 Narberth
2 Merion
1 Overbrook 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

Mondays through Fridays (Except Major Holidays)

 – Accessible station
D – Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule.



3591 503 3501 2547 9501 7503 2511 9509 9513 9517 9521 9525 9527 9529 9531 9533
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

6:05 6:19 6:52 7:18 7:40 7:54 8:52 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:06 3:29
6:12 6:26 6:59 7:24 7:46 8:00 8:58 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:12 3:35
6:17 6:31 7:04 7:29 7:51 8:05 9:03 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:17 3:40
6:21 6:35 7:08 7:33 7:56 8:10 9:08 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:26 2:56 3:22 3:45
6:31 6:45 7:18 7:43 8:06 8:20 9:18 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:32 3:55
6:33 6:47 7:20 7:45 8:08 8:21 9:20 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:34 3:57
6:35 6:50 7:22 7:47 8:10 8:23 9:22 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:36 3:59
6:37 6:51 7:24 7:49 8:12 8:25 9:24 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:38 4:01
6:39 6:53 7:26 7:51 8:14 8:27 9:26 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:41 4:04
6:41 6:56 7:28 7:53 8:16 8:29 9:28 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:43 4:06
6:44 6:58 7:31 7:56 8:19 8:32 9:31 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:46 4:09
6:46 7:01 7:33 7:59 8:21 8:34 9:33 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 2:52 3:21 3:48 4:12
6:49 7:03 7:36 8:01 8:24 8:37 9:36 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:51 4:15
6:51 7:05 7:38 8:03 8:26 8:39 9:38 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 2:56 3:26 3:53 4:17
6:53 7:07 7:40 8:05 8:28 8:41 9:41 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 2:58 3:28 3:55 4:19
6:55 7:10 7:42 8:07 8:30 8:43 9:42 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:57 4:22
6:57 7:12 7:44 8:10 8:32 8:45 9:44 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:02 3:32 4:00 4:24
7:00 7:14 7:47 8:12 8:35 8:49 9:47 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:03 4:27
7:02 7:17 7:49 8:14 8:37 8:51 9:49 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:05 4:29
7:05 7:19 7:52 8:16 8:40 8:53 9:52 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:07 4:32

CD7:08 D7:22 CD7:55 8:18 CD8:43 CD8:57 CD9:55 CD10:43 CD11:43 CD12:43 D1:43 D2:43 D3:13 D3:43 D4:12 4:36
D7:12 7:28 8:01 8:24 D8:47 9:03 10:01 D10:47 11:49 D12:47 1:49 D2:47 3:19 3:49 D4:16 —
D7:19 — — — D8:53 — — D10:53 — D12:53 — D2:53 — — D4:23 —
D7:21 — — — D8:55 — — D10:55 — D12:55 — D2:55 — — D4:26 —
D7:27 — — — D9:02 — — D11:02 — D1:02 — D3:02 — — D4:34 —

7:40 — — — 9:14 — — 11:12 — 1:12 — 3:12 — — 4:44 —
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

9551 9591 7537 9593 4539 9595 2553 3541 4571 2555 7547 3549 3553 3557 3561 2565
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

3:59 4:23 4:35 4:56 5:00 5:22 5:25 5:50 6:09 6:40 7:04 8:00 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:48
4:05 4:29 4:41 5:02 5:06 5:28 5:31 5:56 6:15 6:46 7:10 8:06 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:54
4:10 4:34 4:46 5:07 5:11 5:33 5:36 6:01 6:20 6:51 7:15 8:11 9:03 10:03 11:03 11:59
4:15 4:39 4:51 5:12 5:16 5:38 5:41 6:06 6:25 6:56 7:20 8:16 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:04
4:25 — 5:01 — 5:26 — 5:51 — 6:35 7:06 7:30 8:26 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:14
4:27 — 5:03 — 5:28 — 5:53 — 6:37 7:08 7:32 8:28 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:16
4:29 — 5:06 — 5:30 — 5:56 — 6:39 7:11 7:34 8:30 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:18
4:31 — 5:08 — 5:32 — 5:58 — 6:42 7:12 7:36 8:32 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:20
4:34 — 5:11 — 5:35 — 6:01 — 6:45 7:14 7:38 8:34 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:22
4:36 — 5:13 — 5:38 — 6:03 — 6:47 7:16 7:40 8:36 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:24
4:39 D4:53 5:16 — 5:41 — 6:06 D6:20 6:50 7:19 7:43 8:39 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:27
4:41 D4:55 5:18 — 5:43 — 6:08 D6:22 6:52 7:21 7:45 8:41 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:29
4:43 D4:58 5:21 — 5:46 — 6:11 D6:25 6:55 7:23 7:48 8:43 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:32
4:46 D5:00 5:23 — 5:49 — 6:14 D6:27 6:57 7:25 7:50 8:45 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:34
4:48 D5:03 5:25 — 5:51 — 6:16 D6:30 6:59 7:27 7:52 8:47 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:36
4:50 D5:05 5:28 D5:32 5:54 D5:58 6:18 D6:33 7:01 7:29 7:54 8:49 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:38
4:53 D5:08 — D5:35 — D6:01 6:21 D6:36 7:03 7:31 7:56 8:51 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:40
4:56 D5:11 — D5:38 — D6:04 6:24 D6:39 7:06 7:34 7:59 8:54 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:43
4:59 D5:14 — D5:41 — D6:07 6:27 D6:42 7:08 7:37 8:01 8:56 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:45
5:01 D5:17 — D5:44 — D6:10 6:30 D6:45 7:11 7:40 8:03 8:59 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:47

D5:05 D5:23 — D5:48 — D6:14 D6:34 D6:49 D7:14 D7:43 D8:06 D9:03 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55 D12:50
5:11 D5:27 — D5:52 — D6:18 6:40 6:55 D7:18 7:47 8:12 D9:07 10:01 D10:59 12:01 12:56

— D5:34 — D5:58 — D6:24 — — D7:24 — — D9:13 — D11:05 — —
— D5:37 — D6:01 — D6:27 — — D7:27 — — D9:15 — D11:07 — —
— D5:43 — D6:08 — D6:34 — — D7:34 — — D9:23 — D11:14 — —
— 5:53 — 6:18 — 6:44 — — 7:44 — — 9:33 — 11:24 — —

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Mondays through Fridays (Except Major Holidays)

TO
 P
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LI

/T
HO

RN
DA

LE

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
1 Overbrook 
2 Merion
2 Narberth
2 Wynnewood
2 Ardmore
2 Haverford
3 Bryn Mawr
3 Rosemont
3 Villanova
3 Radnor 
3 St. Davids
3 Wayne 
3 Strafford 
3 Devon
3 Berwyn 
3 Daylesford
4 Paoli  (Rts. 204, 206)
4 Malvern
4 Exton 
4 Whitford
4 Downingtown
4 Thorndale 

TO
 P

AO
LI

/T
HO

RN
DA

LE

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
1 Overbrook 
2 Merion
2 Narberth
2 Wynnewood
2 Ardmore
2 Haverford
3 Bryn Mawr
3 Rosemont
3 Villanova
3 Radnor 
3 St. Davids
3 Wayne 
3 Strafford 
3 Devon
3 Berwyn 
3 Daylesford
4 Paoli  (Rts. 204, 206)
4 Malvern
4 Exton 
4 Whitford
4 Downingtown
4 Thorndale 

 – Accessible station
C – Connecting bus service meets this train. Route 204 and 206 operate from Paoli Station. For details, consult the Route 204 or 206 schedule.
D – Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule.



5814 9518 5822 9526 5830 9534 5838 9542 5846 9550 5854 9558 5862 9566 5870 9574 5878 9582
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

— 6:19 — 8:19 — 10:19 — 12:19 — 2:19 — 4:19 — 6:19 — 8:19 — 10:19
— 6:23 — 8:23 — 10:23 — 12:23 — 2:23 — 4:23 — 6:23 — 8:23 — 10:23
— 6:30 — 8:30 — 10:30 — 12:30 — 2:30 — 4:30 — 6:30 — 8:30 — 10:30
— 6:32 — 8:32 — 10:32 — 12:32 — 2:32 — 4:32 — 6:32 — 8:32 — 10:32

↑  SEPTA Service from Thorndale, Downingtown, Whitford, and Exton Stations Operates SATURDAY ONLY  ↑
5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41
5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44
5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46
5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48
5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50
5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52
5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54
5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56
5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58
6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03
6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05
6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07
6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09
6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10
6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12
6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14
6:25 D7:25 8:25 D9:25 10:25 D11:25 12:25 D1:25 2:25 D3:25 4:25 D5:25 6:25 D7:25 8:25 D9:25 10:25 D11:25
6:30 D7:30 8:30 D9:30 10:30 D11:30 12:30 D1:30 2:30 D3:30 4:30 D5:30 6:30 D7:30 8:30 D9:30 10:30 D11:30
6:35 D7:35 8:35 D9:35 10:35 D11:35 12:35 D1:35 2:35 D3:35 4:35 D5:35 6:35 D7:35 8:35 D9:35 10:35 D11:35
6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX —

8507 9511 8515 9519 8523 9527 8531 9535 8539 9543 8547 9551 8555 9559 8563 9567 8571 9575
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54
6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05
6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10
6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19
6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21
6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23
6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25
6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27
6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29
6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31
6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33
6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35
6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37
6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39
6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41
6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43
6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46
6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48
6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50

D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55 D12:55 D1:55 D2:55 D3:55 D4:55 D5:55 D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55
D6:58 7:58 D8:58 9:58 D10:58 11:58 D12:58 1:58 D2:58 3:58 D4:58 5:58 D6:58 7:58 D8:58 9:58 D10:58 11:58

↓ SEPTA Service to Thorndale, Downingtown, Whitford, and Exton Stations Operates SATURDAY ONLY  ↓
D7:04 — D9:04 — D11:04 — D1:04 — D3:04 — D5:04 — D7:04 — D9:04 — D11:04 —
D7:06 — D9:06 — D11:06 — D1:06 — D3:06 — D5:06 — D7:06 — D9:06 — D11:06 —
D7:12 — D9:12 — D11:12 — D1:12 — D3:12 — D5:12 — D7:12 — D9:12 — D11:12 —

7:22 — 9:22 — 11:22 — 1:22 — 3:22 — 5:22 — 7:22 — 9:22 — 11:22 —
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY
Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

4 **Thorndale 
4 **Downingtown
4 **Whitford
4 **Exton 

4 Malvern
4 Paoli  (Rt. 204)
3 Daylesford
3 Berwyn 
3 Devon
3 Strafford 
3 Wayne 
3 St. Davids
3 Radnor 
3 Villanova
3 Rosemont
3 Bryn Mawr
2 Haverford
2 Ardmore
2 Wynnewood
2 Narberth
2 Merion
1 Overbrook 
C Gray 30th St Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Jefferson Station 
C Temple University 

(See Destination Codes)
Train continues to

TO
 P

AO
LI

/T
HO

RN
DA

LE

Fare 
Zone

Train Number
Stations

C Temple University 
C Jefferson Station 
C Suburban Station 
C Gray 30th St Station 
1 Overbrook 
2 Merion
2 Narberth
2 Wynnewood
2 Ardmore
2 Haverford
3 Bryn Mawr
3 Rosemont
3 Villanova
3 Radnor 
3 St. Davids
3 Wayne 
3 Strafford 
3 Devon
3 Berwyn 
3 Daylesford
4 Paoli  (Rt. 204)
4 Malvern

4 **Exton 
4 **Whitford
4 **Downingtown
4 **Thorndale 

Saturdays, Sundays and Major Holidays
Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station.
Fare Payment Options: Contactless, SEPTA Key, Quick Trip Ticket, or cash.
Visit www.septa.org/fares for more information.
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday–Friday 4:00 AM to 
7:00 PM) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car will 
be designated as your QuietRide Car.
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr.
Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day 
(Special Schedule). Please note: Holidays may be observed on another day.
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. Information is 
subject to change.
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, trains 
may operate on a special schedule. Visit www.septa.org/alerts for more 
information.

Travel Tips

Destination Codes
CHE 	 Chestnut Hill East
DOY 	 Doylestown
ELM 	 Elm Street
FOX 	 Fox Chase
GLN 	 Glenside
JNK 	 Jenkintown-Wyncote

LAN 	 Lansdale
MIQ 	 Miquon
NTC 	 Norristown Transit Center
NSH 	 Neshaminy Falls
WAR 	 Warminster
WTR 	 West Trenton

Safety Tips
• Never pass between cars when a train is moving
• Never attempt to board a moving train
• Always wait for the train to come to a complete stop before exiting
• Never ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train
• Never lean against the train doors
For more information, visit www.septa.org/safety.

 – Accessible station
D – Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule.
Route 204 operates from Paoli Station. For details, consult the Route 204 schedule.

**No service to/from Exton, Whitford, Downingtown, and Thorndale on Sundays


